
Место Фамилия, Имя Итого:

1 Чернышев Евгений 43

2 Hyldelund Tom 40

3 Епешин Владимир 40

4 Голубков Андрей 37

5 Агеенко Евгений 36

6 Switkowska Anna 36

7 Васильева Ольга 36

8 Цветков Юрий 35

9 Лаптева Надя 35

10 Колдина Ольга 34

11 Зданович Максим 33

12 Голубкова Ольга 33

13 Hakala Seppo 32

14 Ермилов Вячеслав 31

15 Козлов Андрей 31

16 Switkowski Jacek 29

17 Савченко Василий 28

18 Sonden Per 28

19 Семенов Александр 26

20 Колдин Сергей 26

21 Воронков Владимир 25

22 Ботин Дмитрий 24

23 Карпов Андрей 24

24 Белаш Петр 23

25 Дегтяренко Андрей 23

26 Rosenberg Misha 22

27 Койнов Сергей 22

28 Peller Klaus 21

29 Удовиченко Андрей 15

1 Федоров Дмитрий 54

2 Карпова Дарья 46

3 Щёткин Александр 45

4 Bhat Sameer 41

5 Варфоломеева Ирина 41

6 Семенов Сергей 40

7 Петров Сергей 40

8 Матвеева Юлия 38

9 Селезнёв Александр 38
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Мужчины/Женщины, гандикап  0.0-24.0, Stableford

Мужчины/Женщины, гандикап  24.1-36.0, Stableford



10 Петров Савелий 37

11 Сенина Екатерина 36

12 Сенин Михаил 35

13 Рыбаков Дмитрий 35

14 Волков Владимир 32

15 Купчинский Евгений 32

16 Пондарь Елена 32

17 Волкова Вера 30

18 Никитина Яна 28

19 Селезнёва Мария 28

20 Пондарь Лариса 27

21 Hyldelund Neo 25
22 Колдин Максим 19

Longest Drive Nearest to the pin
Men Зданович Максим Голубков Андрей

Women Волкова Вера Никитина Яна



Место Фамилия, Имя Итого:

Федоров Дмитрий

Сенина Екатерина

Ермилов Вячеслав

Васильева Ольга

Сенин Михаил

Селезнев Александр

Чернышев Евгений

Волков Владимир

Пондарь Елена

Пондарь Лариса

Щёткин Александр

Петров Сергей

Варфоломеева Ирина

Купчинский Евгений

Волкова Вера

Петров Савелий

Семенов Сергей

Семенов Александр

Цветков Юрий

Рыбаков Дмитрий

Switkowska Anna

Switkowski Jacek

Голубков Андрей

Голубкова Ольга

Савченко Василий

Зданович Максим

Hyldelund Tom

Hyldelund Neo

Bhat Sameer

Klaus Peller

Sonden Per

Hakala Seppo

Епешин Владимир

Rosenberg Misha

Дегтяренко Андрей

Козлов Андрей

Воронков Владимир

Лаптева Надя

Ботин Дмитрий

5

6

7

8

9
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Командный Зачет

1 142

2

3

10

133

130

124

122

120

4

115

113

107

104



Агеенко Евгений

Мария Селезнева

Карпова Дарья

Канета Владимир

Никитина Яна

Колдин Сергей

Белаш Петр

Колдина Ольга

Колдин Максим

Удовиченко Андрей

Карпов Андрей

Койнов Сергей

Матвеева Юлия

10

11

12

13 91

104

102

96




